
Mentors: Please provide your contact information to sign up to mentor a UVM Birding to Change the World Student. 

Students: Please enter ONLY the initials of your name to claim your Birding Buddy mentor. You will need to initiate contact with your mentor.

Student: 
Initials 
ONLY Mentor First Name Mentor Last Name Mentor Town Mentor State Mentor Phone Mentor Email

Mentor's Audubon 
Affiliation Notes

Bird List 
(eBird link)

ER Sharon Glezen Shelburne Vermont 585-943-4579 sharonglezen@me.com Audubon Vermont https://ebird.org/vt/profile/OTMyMTgz/US-VT
KB Judy Brook South Burlington Vermont 802-865-0557 brook.judy@gmail.com Audubon Vermont
SR Sabina Ernst Jericho Vermont 973-980-8126 beanvet@gmail.com Audubon Vermont
AD Debbie Archer Montpelier Vermont 802-434-3010 debbie.archer@audubon.org Audubon Vermont
MK Nathaniel Sharp Fairlee Vermont 610-256-7507 Nathaniel.Sharp17@gmail.com Best to reach me via email, as my cell service is spotty at best. I'm a former Birding to Change the World student and would love to help other students build their birding skills! 

Richard Littauer Montpelier Vermont 347-784-6660 richard.littauer@gmail.com Email also probably best. https://ebird.org/profile/Mjg0MTUx/US-VT
SM Jordan Spindel Burlington Vermont 347-286-5083 jordan.spindel@uvm.edu I am a UVM student living on campus who is an experienced birder https://ebird.org/myebird/US-NY-061

Gregoriah Hartman Washington DC 920-918-6138 ghartman@audubon.org DC Audubon/NAS I participated last semester, so happy to let someone else have a turn, if you have too many volunteers. https://ebird.org/profile/OTExODc/world
Chad Witko Brattleboro Vermont 518-929-7269 chad.witko@audubon.org National Audubon Society I participated last semester, so happy to let someone else have a turn, if you have too many volunteers. https://ebird.org/profile/Mjc0MjI/US
Geoff LeBaron Williamsburg Massachusetts 413 258-9372 geoff.lebaron@audubon.org NAS Science I participated last semester, so happy to let someone else have a turn, if you have too many volunteers.
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